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A000284726 TRISHA  DAS Female No  1 1 UR  2  371.00  469.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863798 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  3  369.00  465.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850607 CHANDRANI  HALDER Female No  3 3 UR  5  367.00  464.00  559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093052 INDRANIL  HALDAR Male No  4  1 4 SC  15  363.00  455.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346479 ARUNANGSHU  NANDI Male No  5 5 UR  3  361.00  454.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003072 RIYA  PAUL Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  1  359.00  455.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863514 MEGHA  SARDAR Female No  7 7 UR  3  358.00  454.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595016 SUSMITA  KAYAL Female No  7  2 8 SC  2  358.00  454.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984081 DEBI  MONDAL Female No  8  3 9 SC  3  357.00  456.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625935 TUHINA  SHIEK Female No  9 10 UR  13  348.00  438.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962278 DEBNARAYAN  RAY Male No  10  4 11 SC  6  347.00  446.00  531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253202 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  11  2 12 OBC-A  8  343.00  436.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992885 TISTA  MAITI Female No  12 13 UR  6  342.00  435.00  523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000963959 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  13 14 UR  4  339.00  426.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632576 GOPINATH  MANDAL Male No  14 15 UR  9  334.00  421.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471258 LIZA  FARHIN Female No  15  3 16 OBC-A  18  329.00  423.00  514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164128 SNIGDHA  PRAMANIK Female No  16  5 17 SC  1  326.00  416.00  503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213615 RAJAT  MONDAL Male No  17  6 18 SC  6  326.00  411.00  495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000935780 DEBIKA  PAL Female No  18  2 19 OBC-B  2  325.00  410.00  493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515268 KHOKAN  DALUI Male No  19  7 20 SC  11  322.00  415.00  499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231303 PAPRI  GHOSH Female No  20 21 UR  4  322.00  412.00  493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654529 FARJANA  SAIKH Female No  21 22 UR  9  321.00  404.00  485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548247 PRITI  DAS Female No  22  3 23 OBC-B  5  318.00  399.00  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000026225 SAHELI PARBIN MOLLA Female No  23 24 UR  5  314.00  408.00  483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515353 SIMMI  ROY Female No  24 25 UR  1  313.00  401.00  481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713734 ROHINA  KHATUN Female No  25 26 UR  3  311.00  397.00  475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002226439 SRABONI  GHOSH Female No  26 27 UR  1  309.00  397.00  473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700808 RUPALI  ADHIKARI Female No  27 28 UR  11  309.00  394.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306520 RINKEY  KHATUN Female No  28 29 UR  17  308.00  394.00  477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046791 TRISHNA  SARDAR Female No  29  8 30 SC  3  304.00  387.00  465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822390 SIMA  HALDER Female No  30  9 31 SC  7  304.00  387.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984822 SRIJITA  SANFUI Female No  31  10 32 SC  11  304.00  384.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218218 NISHA  BAIDYA Female No  32  11 33 SC  4  301.00  394.00  469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702890 SEHENAZ  YASMIN Female No  33 34 UR  3  299.00  379.00  455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911724 SAYANTI  MONDAL Female No  34  12 35 SC  1  298.00  383.00  463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303043 SAYANTANI  MANDAL Female No  35  13 36 SC  3  297.00  388.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438853 SANJIT  MONDAL Male No  36 37 UR  4  297.00  377.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081358 TITHI  PATRA Female No  37  14 38 SC  18  294.00  385.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062611 ABHOY  DEY Male No  38 39 UR  12  294.00  376.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000727440 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  39 40 UR  3  293.00  373.00  449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311530 SNEYA  MONDAL Female No  40  15 41 SC  3  292.00  372.00  449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670118 JAYASHREE  CHHATUI Female No  41  16 42 SC  4  292.00  367.00  441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387623 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  42  4 43 OBC-B  10  291.00  371.00  447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022616 SUPARNA  MAITY Female No  43 44 UR  7  290.00  378.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598959 RINKI  PURKAIT Female No  44  17 45 SC  5  289.00  369.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648849 PRASENJIT  MONDAL Male No  45 46 UR  5  289.00  366.00  441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405421 SUSOVAN  PAIK Male No  46  18 47 SC  4  289.00  364.00  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447002 SAURANGSHU  SARDAR Male No  47  19 48 SC  2  288.00  371.00  445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873292 ARPITA  DHARA Female No  48 49 UR  1  288.00  368.00  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211669 SAHIN SALMAN LASKAR Male No  49 50 UR  1  287.00  375.00  447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481714 EYASIN  MOLLA Male No  50  4 51 OBC-A  4  287.00  371.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372244 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  51 52 UR  3  286.00  366.00  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000275627 HIMANSU  MONDAL Male No  52  20 53 SC  5  284.00  358.00  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459464 ROSHNI  MOLLA Female No  53 54 UR  5  283.00  361.00  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490879 KARAN  KARMAKAR Male No  54  5 55 OBC-B  1  282.00  354.00  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342561 RINKU  KARMAKAR Female No  55  6 56 OBC-B  2  281.00  363.00  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566147 DISHA  ROY Female No  56  21 57 SC  4  281.00  354.00  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770928 SARIKA  SULTANA Female No  57 58 UR  4  280.00  356.00  430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960645 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  58  22 59 SC  5  278.00  352.00  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974441 PRACHI  LAMA Female No  59 60 UR  1  277.00  361.00  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904624 KRISHNA  NASKAR Female No  60  23 61 SC  9  276.00  350.00  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884713 PRITI  NASKAR Female No  61  24 62 SC  2  275.00  356.00  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201502 RIMI  KHATUN Female No  62 63 UR  6  273.00  351.00  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610590 BANASREE  NASKAR Female No  63  25 64 SC  6  272.00  342.00  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291580 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  64  5 65 OBC-A  2  271.00  353.00  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000570533 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  65  6 66 OBC-A  7  271.00  352.00  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215213 SOHAG  ROY Male No  66 67 UR  6  269.00  344.00  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245059 RUHANA  MOLLA Female No  67 68 UR  6  268.00  340.00  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326875 PRIYANKA  HALDER Female No  68 69 UR  1  267.00  345.00  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395998 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  69  26 70 SC  6  267.00  340.00  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454918 DIPAK  SARDDAR Male No  70  1 71 ST  5  265.00  348.00  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242525 LABANYA  NASKAR Female No  71  27 72 SC  5  264.00  345.00  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456576 DIPANKAR  SARDAR Male No  72  28 73 SC  5  263.00  341.00  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310573 DALIYA  SARDAR Female No  73  2 74 ST  4  263.00  337.00  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127660 DONA  MANNA Female No  74  7 75 OBC-B  3  262.00  338.00  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831247 BARSHA  HALDER Female No  75 76 UR  6  260.00  345.00  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433297 OLIVIA  PARVIN Female No  76  7 77 OBC-A  7  260.00  332.00  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182134 SMRITI  BISWAKARMA Female No  77 78 UR  16  258.00  331.00  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000519627 AFRINA  PARVIN Female No  78  8 79 OBC-A  5  257.00  327.00  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159348 MOU  MONDAL Female No  79  29 80 SC  15  255.00  331.00  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464381 PAYEL  GHOSH Female No  80 81 UR  7  254.00  325.00  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902284 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  81  30 82 SC  6  254.00  324.00  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627553 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  82  31 83 SC  9  254.00  324.00  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404412 MINU  PRAMANIK Female No  83 84 UR  1  253.00  319.00  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267913 ATANU  JANA Male No  84 85 UR  4  252.00  324.00  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261099 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  85 86 UR  2  250.00  332.00  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001127660 PRIYANKAR  DAS Male No  86 87 UR  13  250.00  320.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520151 ABHI  SARDAR Male No  87  32 88 SC  5  250.00  318.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521722 SANGITA  HALDER Female No  88  33 89 SC  5  249.00  317.00  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358862 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  89  34 90 SC  9  248.00  318.00  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160386 NAYAN  MONDAL Male No  90  35 91 SC  10  247.00  319.00  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000562347 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  91  36 92 SC  9  246.00  317.00  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400144 ARPITA  NASKAR Female No  92  37 93 SC  1  244.00  314.00  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106680 ARPITA  PATRA Female No  93  38 94 SC  9  244.00  311.00  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146507 KUSUM  MONDAL Female No  94  39 95 SC  6  244.00  310.00  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882082 JOYATI  MAJUMDAR Female No  95 96 UR  1  244.00  309.00  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069092 TITLI  MANNA Female No  96  8 97 OBC-B  3  243.00  313.00  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397632 ANTARA  MONDAL Female No  97  40 98 SC  1  243.00  307.00  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401620 ANISUR RAHAMAN MOLLA Male No  98 99 UR  13  242.00  322.00  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224543 KRISHNA  MONDAL Female No  99  41 100 SC  3  242.00  313.00  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556844 SAIKAT  MONDAL Male No  100  42 101 SC  8  242.00  309.00  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008687 SOHINI  NASKAR Female No  101  43 102 SC  5  242.00  308.00  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007640 SATHI  BOR Female No  102 103 UR  2  242.00  308.00  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812810 BIKRAM  HALDER Male No  103  44 104 SC  9  241.00  304.00  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001335190 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  104 105 UR  6  238.00  310.00  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512615 TASNIM  LASKAR Female No  105 106 UR  2  238.00  306.00  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317071 SOURAV  BAR Male No  106  45 107 SC  19  237.00  307.00  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540377 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  107  46 108 SC  19  236.00  309.00  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058891 TITHI  NASKAR Female No  108  47 109 SC  11  236.00  301.00  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044108 MALLIKA  PURKAIT Female No  109  48 110 SC  3  235.00  306.00  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421097 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  110  49 111 SC  1  234.00  302.00  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807054 RAJIB  MAL Male No  111  50 112 SC  19  233.00  296.00  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319172 SUMAN  SARDAR Male No  112  51 113 SC  14  232.00  295.00  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105161 ITU  DAS Female No  113  9 114 OBC-B  5  229.00  296.00  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161161 PRANAY  MONDAL Male No  114  52 115 SC  7  229.00  294.00  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327490 PRITIMAY  MONDAL Male No  115  53 116 SC  4  228.00  294.00  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186954 SUBHAJIT  MISTRY Male No  116  54 117 SC  15  226.00  299.00  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000357315 RIYA  GAYEN Female No  117  55 118 SC  11  224.00  287.00  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803148 RINTU  KUNDU Male No  118 119 UR  7  223.00  284.00  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150767 SHREYA  CHOWDHURY Female No  119  56 120 SC  3  223.00  283.00  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411780 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  120  57 121 SC  1  221.00  283.00  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892752 UMIR ALI GAZI Male No  121 122 UR  4  219.00  291.00  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351141 SANTANU  DAS Male No  122 123 UR  1  218.00  274.00  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162571 NILADRI  KARMAKAR Male No  123 124 UR  9  217.00  274.00  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520459 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  124  58 125 SC  9  213.00  281.00  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238204 BIBEK  BARIK Male No  125  59 126 SC  24  213.00  274.00  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875654 SUBHRA  GHOSHAL Female No  126 127 UR  2  211.00  271.00  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639628 GUNJARI  GHOSH Female No  127 128 UR  7  208.00  273.00  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118909 SARTHAK  HALDER Male No  128 129 UR  1  206.00  263.00  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842889 SUDIP  BISWAS Male No  129  60 130 SC  15  205.00  266.00  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000167945 PRITI  SARKAR Female No  130  61 131 SC  3  205.00  262.00  314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989266 PUJA  KAYAL Female No  131  62 132 SC  5  204.00  264.00  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365844 MANU  PODDAR Female No  132 133 UR  3  201.00  261.00  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611751 SATHI  NASKAR Female No  133 134 UR  5  198.00  253.00  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364305 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  134  63 135 SC  1  196.00  253.00  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019233 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  135  64 136 SC  2  192.00  263.00  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321346 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  136  65 137 SC  1  192.00  244.00  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886453 ANANYA  NASKAR Female No  137  66 138 SC  1  191.00  246.00  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063878 SUBHRA  JANA Female No  138  67 139 SC  7  188.00  242.00  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106430 SUDIP  NASKAR Male No  139  68 140 SC  3  188.00  240.00  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375405 AINDRILA  NASKAR Female No  140  69 141 SC  1  187.00  254.00  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877754 ISHA  NASKAR Female No  141  70 142 SC  5  183.00  233.00  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554660 SOMNATH  TARAFDAR Male No  141  70 143 SC  15  183.00  233.00  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000547068 SUDIPA  DHARA Female No  141  70 144 SC  3  183.00  233.00  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165140 MANISH  NASKAR Male No  142  71 145 SC  6  180.00  228.00  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946477 DEBAPRIYA  NASKAR Male No  143  72 146 SC  2  178.00  225.00  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321181 MOUSUMI  MONDAL Female No  144  73 147 SC  1  172.00  216.00  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001863798 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  3  369.00  465.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253202 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  11  2 2 OBC-A  8  343.00  436.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471258 LIZA  FARHIN Female No  15  3 3 OBC-A  18  329.00  423.00  514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481714 EYASIN  MOLLA Male No  50  4 4 OBC-A  4  287.00  371.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291580 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  64  5 5 OBC-A  2  271.00  353.00  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570533 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  65  6 6 OBC-A  7  271.00  352.00  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433297 OLIVIA  PARVIN Female No  76  7 7 OBC-A  7  260.00  332.00  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519627 AFRINA  PARVIN Female No  78  8 8 OBC-A  5  257.00  327.00  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3
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Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000003072 RIYA  PAUL Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  1  359.00  455.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000935780 DEBIKA  PAL Female No  18  2 2 OBC-B  2  325.00  410.00  493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548247 PRITI  DAS Female No  22  3 3 OBC-B  5  318.00  399.00  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387623 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  42  4 4 OBC-B  10  291.00  371.00  447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490879 KARAN  KARMAKAR Male No  54  5 5 OBC-B  1  282.00  354.00  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342561 RINKU  KARMAKAR Female No  55  6 6 OBC-B  2  281.00  363.00  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127660 DONA  MANNA Female No  74  7 7 OBC-B  3  262.00  338.00  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069092 TITLI  MANNA Female No  96  8 8 OBC-B  3  243.00  313.00  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105161 ITU  DAS Female No  113  9 9 OBC-B  5  229.00  296.00  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A002093052 INDRANIL  HALDAR Male No  4  1 1 SC  15  363.00  455.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595016 SUSMITA  KAYAL Female No  7  2 2 SC  2  358.00  454.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984081 DEBI  MONDAL Female No  8  3 3 SC  3  357.00  456.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962278 DEBNARAYAN  RAY Male No  10  4 4 SC  6  347.00  446.00  531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164128 SNIGDHA  PRAMANIK Female No  16  5 5 SC  1  326.00  416.00  503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213615 RAJAT  MONDAL Male No  17  6 6 SC  6  326.00  411.00  495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515268 KHOKAN  DALUI Male No  19  7 7 SC  11  322.00  415.00  499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046791 TRISHNA  SARDAR Female No  29  8 8 SC  3  304.00  387.00  465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822390 SIMA  HALDER Female No  30  9 9 SC  7  304.00  387.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984822 SRIJITA  SANFUI Female No  31  10 10 SC  11  304.00  384.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218218 NISHA  BAIDYA Female No  32  11 11 SC  4  301.00  394.00  469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911724 SAYANTI  MONDAL Female No  34  12 12 SC  1  298.00  383.00  463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303043 SAYANTANI  MANDAL Female No  35  13 13 SC  3  297.00  388.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001081358 TITHI  PATRA Female No  37  14 14 SC  18  294.00  385.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311530 SNEYA  MONDAL Female No  40  15 15 SC  3  292.00  372.00  449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670118 JAYASHREE  CHHATUI Female No  41  16 16 SC  4  292.00  367.00  441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598959 RINKI  PURKAIT Female No  44  17 17 SC  5  289.00  369.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405421 SUSOVAN  PAIK Male No  46  18 18 SC  4  289.00  364.00  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447002 SAURANGSHU  SARDAR Male No  47  19 19 SC  2  288.00  371.00  445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275627 HIMANSU  MONDAL Male No  52  20 20 SC  5  284.00  358.00  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566147 DISHA  ROY Female No  56  21 21 SC  4  281.00  354.00  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960645 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  58  22 22 SC  5  278.00  352.00  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904624 KRISHNA  NASKAR Female No  60  23 23 SC  9  276.00  350.00  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884713 PRITI  NASKAR Female No  61  24 24 SC  2  275.00  356.00  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610590 BANASREE  NASKAR Female No  63  25 25 SC  6  272.00  342.00  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395998 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  69  26 26 SC  6  267.00  340.00  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001242525 LABANYA  NASKAR Female No  71  27 27 SC  5  264.00  345.00  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456576 DIPANKAR  SARDAR Male No  72  28 28 SC  5  263.00  341.00  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159348 MOU  MONDAL Female No  79  29 29 SC  15  255.00  331.00  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902284 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  81  30 30 SC  6  254.00  324.00  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627553 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  82  31 31 SC  9  254.00  324.00  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520151 ABHI  SARDAR Male No  87  32 32 SC  5  250.00  318.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521722 SANGITA  HALDER Female No  88  33 33 SC  5  249.00  317.00  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358862 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  89  34 34 SC  9  248.00  318.00  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160386 NAYAN  MONDAL Male No  90  35 35 SC  10  247.00  319.00  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562347 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  91  36 36 SC  9  246.00  317.00  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400144 ARPITA  NASKAR Female No  92  37 37 SC  1  244.00  314.00  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106680 ARPITA  PATRA Female No  93  38 38 SC  9  244.00  311.00  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146507 KUSUM  MONDAL Female No  94  39 39 SC  6  244.00  310.00  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002397632 ANTARA  MONDAL Female No  97  40 40 SC  1  243.00  307.00  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224543 KRISHNA  MONDAL Female No  99  41 41 SC  3  242.00  313.00  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556844 SAIKAT  MONDAL Male No  100  42 42 SC  8  242.00  309.00  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008687 SOHINI  NASKAR Female No  101  43 43 SC  5  242.00  308.00  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812810 BIKRAM  HALDER Male No  103  44 44 SC  9  241.00  304.00  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317071 SOURAV  BAR Male No  106  45 45 SC  19  237.00  307.00  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540377 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  107  46 46 SC  19  236.00  309.00  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058891 TITHI  NASKAR Female No  108  47 47 SC  11  236.00  301.00  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044108 MALLIKA  PURKAIT Female No  109  48 48 SC  3  235.00  306.00  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421097 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  110  49 49 SC  1  234.00  302.00  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807054 RAJIB  MAL Male No  111  50 50 SC  19  233.00  296.00  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319172 SUMAN  SARDAR Male No  112  51 51 SC  14  232.00  295.00  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161161 PRANAY  MONDAL Male No  114  52 52 SC  7  229.00  294.00  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002327490 PRITIMAY  MONDAL Male No  115  53 53 SC  4  228.00  294.00  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186954 SUBHAJIT  MISTRY Male No  116  54 54 SC  15  226.00  299.00  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357315 RIYA  GAYEN Female No  117  55 55 SC  11  224.00  287.00  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150767 SHREYA  CHOWDHURY Female No  119  56 56 SC  3  223.00  283.00  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411780 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  120  57 57 SC  1  221.00  283.00  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520459 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  124  58 58 SC  9  213.00  281.00  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238204 BIBEK  BARIK Male No  125  59 59 SC  24  213.00  274.00  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842889 SUDIP  BISWAS Male No  129  60 60 SC  15  205.00  266.00  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167945 PRITI  SARKAR Female No  130  61 61 SC  3  205.00  262.00  314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989266 PUJA  KAYAL Female No  131  62 62 SC  5  204.00  264.00  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364305 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  134  63 63 SC  1  196.00  253.00  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019233 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  135  64 64 SC  2  192.00  263.00  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321346 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  136  65 65 SC  1  192.00  244.00  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001886453 ANANYA  NASKAR Female No  137  66 66 SC  1  191.00  246.00  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063878 SUBHRA  JANA Female No  138  67 67 SC  7  188.00  242.00  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106430 SUDIP  NASKAR Male No  139  68 68 SC  3  188.00  240.00  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375405 AINDRILA  NASKAR Female No  140  69 69 SC  1  187.00  254.00  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877754 ISHA  NASKAR Female No  141  70 70 SC  5  183.00  233.00  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554660 SOMNATH  TARAFDAR Male No  141  70 71 SC  15  183.00  233.00  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547068 SUDIPA  DHARA Female No  141  70 72 SC  3  183.00  233.00  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165140 MANISH  NASKAR Male No  142  71 73 SC  6  180.00  228.00  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946477 DEBAPRIYA  NASKAR Male No  143  72 74 SC  2  178.00  225.00  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321181 MOUSUMI  MONDAL Female No  144  73 75 SC  1  172.00  216.00  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000454918 DIPAK  SARDDAR Male No  70  1 1 ST  5  265.00  348.00  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310573 DALIYA  SARDAR Female No  73  2 2 ST  4  263.00  337.00  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


